PROVISIONAL

MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

LOWER SCHOOL GIRLS

PROVISIONAL

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL

1 41 Elena Sidman Year 4 Springmead Prep
2 55 Madaleine Phillips Year 4 St Josephs

3 75 Ocean Moore Year 4 Upton Noble
4 66 Kathleen Cox - Thempson Year 3 St Aldhelms

5 37 Hope Plumley Year 4 Chewton Mendip
6 76 Ella Lambert Year 4 Upton Noble
7 57 Emma Healy Year 4 St Josephs

8 45 Emily Lee Year 4 Brookside

9 56 Katie Millar Year 4 St Josephs
10 16 Tayla Green Year 4 Evercreech
11 8 Yasmin Sluijmers Year 4 Horrington

12 35 Frances Frazer Year 4 Chewton Mendip
13 80 Emily Toole Year 4 Wells Central
14 71 Alice Rielly Year 2 St Aldhelms
15 31 Sophia Clark Year 3 St Benedicts
16 5 Harriet Bell Year 4 Horrington

17 4 Josie Adams Year 4 Horrington

18 60 Hannah Simpson Year 3 St Josephs

19 28 Madeline Clark Year 4 St Benedicts
20 33 Holly Smith Year 4 Elmhurst

21 69 Megan Perry Year 3 St Aldhelms
22 19 Francesca Milton Year 4 Oaknill

23 175 Isabelle Wareham Year 3 St Pauls

24 199 Molly Clinkard Year 3 Brookside

25 50 Martha Lacey Year 3 Croscombe
26 86 Imogen Allen Year 3 Wells Central
27 40 Poppy Lott Year 3 Chewton Mendip
28 78 Elisabete Campos Year 3 Upton Noble
29 77 Ruby Stott Year 3 Upton Noble
30 7 Charlotte Clissold Year 4 Horrington

31 1 Francesca Hayward Year 4 St Pauls

32 9 Kacie Woods Year 4 Horrington

33 17 Lucy Cohen Year 4 Oakhill

34 2 Amy Smith Year 3 St Pauls

35 58 Freya Dover Year 3 St Josephs

36 73 Tilly Cox - Thempson Year 2 St Aldhelms
37 11 Grace Hand Year 3 Horrington

38 68 Robyn Hawkins Year 3 St Aldhelms
39 10 Eleanor Eyre Year 3 Horrington

40 a7 Abbey Cordery Year 4 Brookside

41 84 Abby Grey Year 3 Wells Central
42 61 Beth Simpson Year 3 St Josephs
43 42 Evie Jackson Year 4 Springmead Prep
44 59 Isabella Hiscox Year 3 St Josephs
45 63 Sophia Wolff Year 3 West Pennard
46 74 Meghan Verel Year 2 St Aldhelms
47 3 Abigail Madgett Year 3 St Pauls

48 12 Dorrie Burley Year 3 Horrington

49 27 Chloe Hibbard Year 4 St Benedicts
50 30 Saffy Trask Year 3 St Benedicts
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52
53
54
55
56
57
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59
60
61
62
63

64
177
176
43
14
65
54
178
29
13
87
49
15

MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Phoebe Hawkins
Abbie Thomas
Cuba Chapman
Eva Perkins
Jessica Masters
Charlotte Heath
Isabella Page
Natalie Fleming
Ellinor Brown
Hannah Reid
Holly Churchill
Harriet Price
Anna Gordon

Year 4
Year 3
Year 3
Year 4
Year 4
Year 4
Year 3
Year 4
Year 4
Year 3
Year 3
Year 3
Year 4

Wells Blue School

West Pennard
Evercreech

St Aldhelms
Springmead Prep
Evercreech
West Pennard
Croscombe
Evercreech

St Benedicts
Evercreech
Wells Central
Croscombe
Evercreech
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MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

LOWER SCHOOL BOYS

PROVISIONAL

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL

1 243 Toby Ross Year 4 Elmhurst

2 250 Kyle Strange Year 4 Elmhurst

3 254 Jago Lott Year 4 Chewton Mendip
4 317 James Reilly Year 4 St Aldhelms

5 296 Joseph Slattery Year 4 St Josephs

6 274 Oliver Glendinning Year 4 St Vigor & St John
7 345 Joseph Blake Year 4 East Brent First
8 298 Henry Boulton Roberts Year 3 St Josephs

9 282 Max Oram Year 4 St Vigor & St John
10 352 Rory Nicholson Year 4 Millfield Prep

11 204 Charlie Hain Year 4 St Pauls

12 257 Toby Heath Year 4 Chewton Mendip
13 205 Kellar Knight Year 4 St Pauls

14 233 Harrison Chaggar-Goode Year 3 St Benedicts

15 331 Arthur Hobson Year 3 Upton Noble

16 246 Charlie Cook Year 3 Elmhurst

17 253 George Clothier Year 4 Chewton Mendip
18 244 Thomas Parnham Year 4 Elmhurst

19 235 Zac Fielder Year 4 St Benedicts

20 277 Archie Dutton Year 4 St Vigor & St John
21 265 Charlie Powell Year 4 Springmead Prep
22 341 James Mason Year 4 Wells Central

23 260 Samuel Webb Year 3 Chewton Mendip
24 283 Billy Evans Year 4 Croscombe

25 217 Oliver Davis Year 3 Horrington

26 267 Ewan Richards Year 4 Brookside

27 315 William Browne Year 6 West Pennard
28 268 Corey Board Year 4 Brookside

29 270 Finley Vowles Year 4 Brookside

30 263 Campbell Goff Year 4 Springmead Prep
31 313 Spencer Lambert Year 6 West Pennard

32 220 Harrison Mcnairn Year 3 Horrington

33 261 Luca Morgan Year 4 Springmead Prep
34 251 Tom Canning Year 4 Chewton Mendip
35 214 Stanley Gould Year 4 Horrington

36 232 Fred Antell-Burrows Year 3 St Benedicts

37 342 Finlay Kinsella-Allan Year 4 Wells Central

38 330 William Bevan Year 3 Upton Noble

39 225 Cameron Tucker Year 3 Oakhill

40 219 PeterSalvidge Year 3 Horrington

41 213 Thomas Jones Year 4 Horrington

42 303 Hector Watch Year 3 St Josephs

43 301 Fabian Osborne Year 3 St Josephs

44 288 Harvey Gaines Year 3 Croscombe

45 338 Toby Thompson Year 4 Wells Central

46 202 Ethan Coleman Year 4 St Pauls

47 203 Connor Thompson Year 4 St Pauls

48 201 Cameron Brine Year 4 St Pauls

49 297 Sean Robinson Year 4 St Josephs

50 295 Levi Diclaudio Year 4 St Josephs
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280
316
321
240
231
271

353
329
322
208
377
281
269
222
255
290
273
294
221
306
318
311
332
339
210
320
234
286
343
284
216
319
242
376
239
302
309
212
335
285
304
375
333
262
305
293
299
272
230
334
275
201

MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Robson Cole
James Venton
Kian Kern
Thomas Smith
Rhys Govier

Luke Bird
UNKNOWN RUNNER
Ryan Cooper
Jonah Hawksley
Ryan Kennedy
Jake Noad
George Wylie
Louis Veale

Eli Gibbons

Ben Sargent
James Webb
Murphie Withers
Harry Thayer
Oliver Kenniston
Lewis Sarel

Ellis Staniforth
Morgan Perry
Archie Hutchinson
Oliver Perkins
Tommy Mechen
Stewart Hilbourne Hudson
Corey Williams
Dylan Jones

Liam Smith
Callum Chiffers
Harvey Watch
Ben Heath

Sean Ward
Harvey Leggett
Jacob Trybull
Daniel Shippam
Sonny Tiddy
Hugh Latta

Ben Squire
William Smith
Luca Keys
Edward Dymond
Toby Smith
Donny Morris
Harrison Pow-Jones
William Hoddinott
Cormac Engledow
William Rowley
Sean Branchflower
Charlie Phelps
Byron Morris

Dale Harper
Tomos Wray

Year 3
Year 6
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4
Year 4

Year 3
Year 3
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4
Year 4
Year 3
Year 4
Year 4
Year 3
Year 4
Year 4
Year 4
Year 5
Year 4
Year 5
Year 3
Year 4
Year 4
Year 3
Year 4
Year 4
Year 4
Year 4
Year 3
Year 3
Year 4
Year 3
Year 3
Year 3
Year 5
Year 4
Year 4
Year 4
Year 3
Year 3
Year 4
Year 4
Year 5
Year 4
Year 3
Year 3
Year 3
Year 3
Year 4
Year 4

Wells Blue School

St Vigor & St John
West Pennard

St Aldhelms

St Benedicts

St Benedicts
Brookside

Wookey
Upton Noble
St Aldhelms
St Pauls
West Pennard
St Vigor & St John
Brookside
Evercreech
Chewton Mendip
Croscombe
Brookside

St Josephs
Evercreech
West Pennard
St Aldhelms
West Pennard
Upton Noble
Wells Central
Horrington

St Aldhelms
St Benedicts
Croscombe
Wells Central
Croscombe
Horrington

St Aldhelms
St Benedicts
St Josephs

St Benedicts
St Josephs
West Pennard
Horrington

St Lawrences
Croscombe
St Josephs

St Pauls

St Lawrences
Springmead Prep
West Pennard
St Josephs

St Josephs
Brookside
Oakhill

St Lawrences
St Vigor & St John
Croscombe
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227
314
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328
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266
218
223

MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Finn Cassidy
Harrison Coles
Axel Wills

Ben Sheppard
Oliver Coles
Mikey Oakley
Oliver Johns
Thomas Waite
William Powell
Andrew Burt

Year 4
Year 4
Year 6
Year 4
Year 3
Year 3
Year 3
Year 3
Year 3
Year 4

Wells Blue School

St Benedicts
Oakhill

West Pennard
St Benedicts
Oakhill

Upton Noble
St Josephs
Brookside
Horrington
Evercreech
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Race 1

MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

UPPER SCHOOL GIRLS

PROVISIONAL

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL

1 448 Amy Barlow Year 6 Elmhurst

2 513 Eve Self Year 5 Upton Noble
3 410 Alice Davies Year 6 Hugh Sexey
4 421 Mica Clarke Year 5 St Pauls

5 464 Rosie Smith Year 6 Millfield Prep
6 405 Elloise Darby Year 6 Hugh Sexey

7 409 Sarah Davies Year 6 Hugh Sexey
8 465 Amy Rumney Year 6 Millfield Prep
9 408 Kirsty Jenkins Year 6 Hugh Sexey
10 454 Olivia Cook Year 6 Elmhurst

11 477 Lizzie Finch Year 6 Springmead Prep
12 466 Nigella Landrock Year 6 Millfield Prep
13 577 Molly White Year 6 Hugh Sexey
14 469 Asha Colmar Year 6 Millfield Prep
15 461 Tallulah Bartlett Year 5 Millfield Prep
16 462 Juliette Grogan-Poulsen Year 5 Millfield Prep
17 417 Gemma Carrington Year 5 Hugh Sexey
18 443 Ruby Kenniston Year 5 St Benedicts
19 460 Tessa Booth Year 5 Chewton Mendip
20 470 Lotte Dunning Year 6 Millfield Prep
21 413 Sofia Glover Year 6 Hugh Sexey
22 404 Jessamyn Blake Year 6 Hugh Sexey
23 436 Freya Clark Year 5 Oakhill

24 475 Mia Ralph Year 5 Springmead Prep
25 441 Milly Cohen Year 6 Oakhill

26 412 Rose Simpson Year 6 Hugh Sexey
27 507 Emily Forrester Year 6 West Pennard
28 481 Ellie Clinkard Year 6 Brookside

29 438 Louise Rusca Year 6 Oaknill

30 463 Phoebe Colmar Year 5 Millfield Prep
31 402 Amy Godwin Year 6 Hugh Sexey
32 432 India Gill Year 6 Evercreech
33 401 Harriet Stephens Year 6 Hugh Sexey
34 510 Hannah Dix Year 6 St Aldhelms
35 407 Bethan Woodcock Year 6 Hugh Sexey
36 422 Alex Harding Year 5 St Pauls

37 501 Emma Simpson Year 5 St Josephs

38 415 Millie Spur Year 5 Hugh Sexey
39 416 Ellisha Parka Year 5 Hugh Sexey
40 442 Lucia Fouracres Year 5 St Benedicts
41 500 Arianna Mena Year 5 St Josephs

42 499 Rosie Boulton-Smith Year 5 St Josephs
43 491 Rosie Jones Year 5 Croscombe
44 411 Isobelle Baines Year 6 Hugh Sexey
45 459 Lauren Wyatt Year 5 Chewton Mendip
46 486 Rose Latchem Year 5 St Vigor & St John
47 445 Emily Shippam Year 6 St Benedicts
48 449 Libby Cowling Year 6 Elmhurst

49 423 Lily Wolff Year 5 St Pauls

50 575 Rosie Keedwell Year 5 Hugh Sexey
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447
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512
451
458
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528
508
424
487
429
406
511
437
526
525
425
457
503
576
403
433
504
414
418
440
434
519
517
506
484
579
578
580

MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Emily Lewis

Aliyah Coffee

lona Impey

Danielle Fitzgerald
Laura Woodward
Elizabeth Petch
Ellie Clarke
Charlotte Holloway
Alysha Branchflower
Natasha Harvey
Phoebe Jones
Amber Peck
Scarlet Locke
Ashleigh Wyatt
Rebecca Taylor
Samantha Greene
Megan Woods
Eloise Yeadon-Caiger
Courtney Cleary
Olivia Powell

Laura Deakins
Jamilla Hamuca
Alice Dempsey
Chloe Clifford
Chelsea Birchall
Holly Clegg

India Clements-Smith
Phoebe Waterstone
Emily Hale

Bethany Evans-Tutton
Lucy Masters
Isabelle Stockman
Elle West

Michaela Coles
Saskia Davie
Harriet Phelps
Millie Vincent
Lauren Peters
Natalie Walshe
Tessa Batchelor
Maddy Summers
Freya Kelley

Chloe Thomas

Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6

Wells Blue School

Wells Central
Wells Central
Hugh Sexey
Wookey

Millfield Prep
Oakhill
Springmead Prep
St Benedicts
Brookside
Brookside

St Vigor & St John
St Aldhelms
Elmhurst
Chewton Mendip
West Pennard
Wookey

West Pennard
Horrington

St Vigor & St John
Horrington

Hugh Sexey

St Aldhelms
Oakhill

Wells Central
Wells Central
Horrington
Chewton Mendip
West Pennard
Hugh Sexey
Hugh Sexey
Evercreech
West Pennard
Hugh Sexey
Hugh Sexey
Oakhill

Oakhill

Upton Noble
Upton Noble
West Pennard
St Vigor & St John
Oakhill

Hugh Sexey
Evercreech
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PROVISIONAL

MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

UPPER SCHOOL BOYS

PROVISIONAL

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL

1 723 Joseph Engledow Year 6 St Josephs

2 646 Alex Williams Year 6 Oaknill

3 746 William Fuller Year 5 Upton Noble
4 744 Oliver Lambert Year 5 Upton Noble
5 682 Jarett Tonks Year 6 Millfield Prep
6 607 Oscar Rogers Year 6 Hugh Sexey
7 603 Sam Blackburn Year 6 Hugh Sexey
8 698 Tom Brown Year 6 Springmead Prep
9 683 Ikey Morland Year 6 Millfield Prep
10 685 William Lewthwaite Year 6 Millfield Prep
11 625 Sam Wilson Year 6 St Pauls

12 693 James Welbourn Year 6 Springmead Prep
13 664 Rudy Kellet Year 6 Elmhurst

14 679 William Owen Year 5 Millfield Prep
15 684 Ned Dunning Year 6 Millfield Prep
16 601 Aidan Nicholls Year 6 Hugh Sexey
17 662 Patrick Foley Year 6 St Benedicts
18 615 Jack Durston Year 5 Hugh Sexey
19 714 Rufus Lacey Year 6 Croscombe
20 736 Joe Reilly Year 6 St Aldhelms
21 624 Harry Scott Year 6 Hugh Sexey
22 750 Charlie Humphrey Year 5 Upton Noble
23 726 Dylan Dukes Year 5 West Pennard
24 652 Jack Lock Year 5 St Benedicts
25 665 Joe Grant Year 6 Elmhurst

26 641 Jack Green Year 5 Evercreech
27 687 David Greenhill Year 6 Millfield Prep
28 715 Oliver Glass Year 6 Croscombe
29 608 George Fairchild Year 6 Hugh Sexey
30 644 William Holley Year 5 Oakhill

31 651 Christopher Green Year 5 Oakhill

32 661 Cain Phillips Year 5 St Benedicts
33 663 Alfie Chant Year 5 St Benedicts
34 660 Liam Mitchell Year 6 St Benedicts
35 757 Ty Dawson Year 5 Wells Central
36 686 Isaac Hughes Year 6 Millfield Prep
37 680 Oliver White Year 5 Millfield Prep
38 611 Jack Smallwood Year 6 Hugh Sexey
39 755 Louie Ellis Year 5 Wells Central
40 716 Callum McArdle Year 6 Croscombe
41 720 Levi White Year 6 St Josephs
42 692 William Ball Year 5 Springmead Prep
43 606 Jamie Clancy Year 6 Hugh Sexey
44 605 Robbie Davies Year 6 Hugh Sexey
45 724 Charlie Harris Year 5 St Josephs
46 614 Charlie Owen Year 5 Hugh Sexey
47 743 Sam Pritchard Year 5 Upton Noble
48 689 Henry Lunn Year 6 Millfield Prep
49 617 Hamish Clarke Year 5 Hugh Sexey
50 622 Daniel Benjamin Year 5 Hugh Sexey

Race 1

Wells Blue School
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697
650
678
704
721
627
653
674
688
618
756
753
696
628
702
727
612
730
752
729
635
691
775
754
668
718
733
694
737
621
604
602
648
639
658
649
711
717
728
670
712
654
77
758
640
609
610
633
626
629
642
776
613

MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Max Ralph
James Green
Jack Blissett
Morgan Derbidge
Niklas Healy
Owen Kingsford
Jack Bromham
Jasper Tibber
Tristran Rice
Tom Baker
Lewis Coffee
Joshua Papps
Tom Taylor
Sam Scriven
Sam Norton
Finn Eaglesome
Joe Jonas
Samuel Taylor
Brady Birchall
Dominic Willis
Ed Whittaker

Christian De-Jaeger

James Radford
Drew Pieraccini
Kieran Jones
Lewis Townsend
Jack Shaw
Oliver Sales
James Perry

Alexander Higginbottom

Thomas Colls
Edward Parsons
Anthony Macqueen
Oliver Wilkes
Jack Hopkins
Charlie Ball

Matt Gregory
Jack Jukes
Charlie Burchell
Nayeemur Rahman
Jack Mentram
Tom Lawford

Alex Brown

Ben Reed

Kyle Wood
Haydon Skuse
Kieran Hyde
Connor Marshman
Jamie Cornish
Toby Stratford
William Petch
Myles Rattey
Jasper Wilcox

Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5

Wells Blue School

Springmead Prep
Oakhill

Chewton Mendip
Brookside

St Josephs

St Pauls

St Benedicts
Chewton Mendip
Millfield Prep
Hugh Sexey
Wells Central
Wells Central
Springmead Prep
St Pauls
Brookside

West Pennard
Hugh Sexey
West Pennard
Wells Central
West Pennard
Horrington
Springmead Prep
Wells Central
Wells Central
Elmhurst
Croscombe
West Pennard
Springmead Prep
St Aldhelms
Hugh Sexey
Hugh Sexey
Hugh Sexey
Oakhill
Horrington

St Benedicts
Oakhill

St Vigor & St John
Croscombe
West Pennard
Elmhurst

St Vigor & St John
St Benedicts

St Benedicts
Wookey
Evercreech

Hugh Sexey
Hugh Sexey

St Pauls

St Pauls

St Pauls

Oakhill

St Pauls

Hugh Sexey

PROVISIONAL

6th October 2009



PROVISIONAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE PROVISIONAL

104 655 James Cook Year 6 St Benedicts
105 623 Oscar Joskey Martin Year 5 Hugh Sexey
106 657 Ryan Tansley Year 6 St Benedicts

Race 1 Wells Blue School 6th October 2009
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MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

POS

O©CoO~NOOTA~WNPR

POS

O©CoO~NOOTLA~,WNPR

LSG TEAMS
SCHOOL

St Josephs
Upton Noble

St Aldhelms
Horrington
Chewton Mendip
Brookside

Wells Central

St Benedicts

St Pauls
Springmead Prep
Evercreech
Croscombe
West Pennard
Oakhill

Elmhurst

LSB TEAMS
SCHOOL

Elmhurst
Chewton Mendip
St Vigor & St John
St Josephs

St Benedicts

St Pauls
Brookside
Springmead Prep
Horrington

Wells Central
West Pennard
Upton Noble

St Aldhelms
Croscombe
Oakhill
Evercreech

St Lawrences
Millfield Prep
Wookey

Wells Blue School

TOTAL

18
37
39
44
44
72
80
83
88
98
117
144
152
55
20

TOTAL

19
32
35
55
69
70
83
84
92
104
110
112
117
135
244
248
285
10
58

SCORERS

2,7,9)
(3,6, 28)
(4, 14, 21)
(11, 16, 17)
(5, 12, 27)
(8, 24, 40)
(13, 26, 41)
(15, 19, 49)
(23, 31, 34)
(1, 43, 54)
(10, 52, 55)
(25, 57, 62)
(45, 51, 56)
(22, 33)
(20)

SCORERS

(1,2, 16)
(3,12, 17)
(6,9, 20)
(5,8, 42)
(14, 19, 36)
(11, 13, 46)
(26, 28, 29)
(21, 30, 33)
(25, 32, 35)
(22, 37, 45)
(27, 31, 52)
(15, 38, 59)
(4, 53, 60)
(24, 44, 67)
(39, 100, 105)
(65, 70, 113)
(90, 94, 101)
(10)

(58)
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MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

POS
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POS

O©CoO~NOOTLA~WNPR

USG TEAMS
SCHOOL

Hugh Sexey
Millfield Prep
Elmhurst

Oakhill

St Pauls
Springmead Prep
St Benedicts

St Josephs
Chewton Mendip
Brookside

West Pennard

St Aldhelms

St Vigor & St John
Wells Central
Upton Noble
Evercreech
Horrington
Wookey
Croscombe

USB TEAMS
SCHOOL

Millfield Prep
Hugh Sexey
Upton Noble
Springmead Prep
Oakhill

St Benedicts
Croscombe

St Josephs
Elmhurst

St Pauls

Wells Central
West Pennard

St Aldhelms
Chewton Mendip
Brookside
Evercreech
Horrington

St Vigor & St John
Wookey

Wells Blue School

TOTAL

16
25
59
77
89
92
105
120
128
147
159
168
176
177
177
206
214
120
43

TOTAL

24
29
29
62
63
73
87
87
113
131
135
157
99
111
119
121
155
178
94

SCORERS

(3,6,7)
(5,8, 12)
(1, 10, 48)
(23, 25, 29)
(4, 36, 49)
(11, 24, 57)
(18, 40, 47)
(37, 41, 42)
(19, 45, 64)
(28, 59, 60)
(27, 65, 67)
(34, 62, 72)
(46, 61, 69)
(51, 52, 74)
(2, 87, 88)
(32, 81, 93)
(68, 70, 76)
(54, 66)
(43)

SCORERS

(5,9, 10)
(6,7, 16)
(3, 4,22)
(8, 12, 42)
(2, 30, 31)
(17, 24, 32)
(19, 28, 40)
(1, 41, 45)
(13, 25, 75)
(11, 56, 64)
(35, 39, 61)
(23, 66, 68)
(20, 79)
(53, 58)
(54, 65)
(26, 95)
(71, 84)
(87, 91)
(94)
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